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M.E-Structural Engineering(MBCBS/Part Time)Branch:
  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 V Semester

Electives

Electives

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

05/06/2025
11/06/2025

21/06/2025

12/06/2025

30/06/2025
05/07/2025

27/06/2025

02/07/2025
04/07/2025

10/06/2025

03/07/2025

04/06/2025
09/06/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Thursday 
Wednesday

Saturday 

Thursday 

Monday   
Saturday 

Friday   

Wednesday
Friday   

Tuesday  

Thursday 

Wednesday
Monday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

ST9101:Structural Dynamics
ST9102:Design of Bridges

MA9102:Applied Mathematics

ST9152:Theory of Elasticity and Plasticity

ST9202:Experimental Techniques and Instrumentation
ST9203:Design of Foundation Structures

ST9201:Concrete Structures

ST9251:Earthquake Analysis and Design of Structures
ST9252:Steel Structures

ST9301:Prestressed Concrete

ST9054:Environmental Engineering Structures

ST9006:Prefabricated Structures
ST9004:Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structures

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name


